Article 29 Committee Members List
October 11, 2023
Last Name First Name |Co-Chair|Staff Rep / Support Staff Employer Loc
Celina Taylor (Celina.Tayl b .
Davis Robert X elina Taylor (Celina.Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Agriculture and Food 2004
Penny Der - Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca
Vacant o Celina Taylor (Celina.Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Agriculture and Food
(was David Gill, C12) Penny Der - Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca
Vacant . . Celina Taylor (Celina.Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Agriculture and Food
(was Katia Gauvin C12) Penny Der - Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca
Sean Antrim (Sean.Antri b .
Dominy-Pergentile Rhiannon ean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) / Attorney General 1203
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
. . Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) /
Egl Cynthia X Attorney General 605
gl Y Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) Y
lorizzo Dave Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim @begeu.ca) / Attorney General 103
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) /
Pohl DJ Attorney General 1204
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) v
. . Andrea Mears (Andrea.Mears@bcgeu.ca) / ) .
Haigh Sonja X Children and Family Development 602
g ) Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca) Y P
And M Andrea.M b .
Johnston Faith " .rea ears (An re.a ears@bcgeu.ca) / Children and Family Development 1206
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Andrea M Andrea.M b .
Vander Voort Danielle n 'rea ears (An re.za ears@bcgeu.ca) / Children and Family Development 103
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
And M Andrea.M b .
Woodruff Kayla " .rea ears (An re.a ears@bcgeu.ca) / Children and Family Development 603
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
MCFD Joint Working Group
. . Mike Eso (Mike.Eso@bcgeu.ca) &
Haigh Sonja 602
's ! Simon Kelly (Simon.Kelly@bcgeu.ca)
Johnston Faith Su.pport Staff: Lisa Lane (Victoria Area Office) 1206
(Lisa.Lane@bcgeu.ca)
Fox-McGuire Judy 610
Middlemiss Maria 1201
Al M Al M .
Olsen Greer nd.rea ears ( ndrt?a ears@bcgeu.ca) / Citizens' Services 1201
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Porter Judi X And'rea Mears (Andre.za.Mears@bcgeu.ca)/ Citizens' Services 601
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Reid Tori And.rea Mears (Andr?a.Mears@bcgeu.ca)/ Citizens' Services 1207
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
And M Andrea.M b .
Tilahun Abebe " rea ears (An re.ea ears@bcgeu.ca) / Citizens' Services 1201
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Arthurs Tony Shlrl.ey Kay (Shlrley.Klay@bcgeu.ca)/ Education & Child Care 601
(Anthony) Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Shirley Kay (Shirley.K b .
Wilson Cole |r.ey ay (Shirley .ay@ cgeu.ca) / Education & Child Care 1201
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Edmonds R. Bruce Shlrl.ey Kay (Shlrley.Klay@bcgeu.ca)/ Education & Child Care 1201
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
Shirley Kay (Shirley.K b .
Sandwith Jordan X |r-ey ay (Shirley .ay@ cgeu.ca) / Education & Child Care 1201
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
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Foster Andrew X Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Emergency Management and Climate 1204
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) Readiness
Anderson Corey F.rank Ander.son (Frank.Anderson@bcgeu.ca) / Emergency Management and Climate 2001
Lisa Toby (Lisa.Toby@bcgeu.ca) Readiness
Pandit Chirag Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Emergency Management and Climate 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) Readiness
Bailey Kristopher Celina Taylor (Celina Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Energy, Mines & Low Carbon Innovation 2011
Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
Celina Taylor (Celina.Tayl b .
Davison Jennifer X elina Taylor (Celina.Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Energy, Mines & Low Carbon Innovation 601
Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
Frankl Dave Celina Taylor (Celina Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Energy, Mines & Low Carbon Innovation 1201
Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
Frank A Frank.Al .
Chartrand Jo-Anne .ran nder'son (Frank Anderson@bcgeu.ca) / Environment and Climate Change Strategy 1211
Lisa Toby (Lisa.Toby@bcgeu.ca)
Julseth Janice F.rank Ander.son (Frank.Anderson@bcgeu.ca) / Enwronme'n.t and Climate Change Strategy 2012
Lisa Toby (Lisa.Toby@bcgeu.ca) (Parks position)
Frank And Frank.And b .
Litke Tony .ran " er'son( rank.Anderson@bcgeu.ca) / Environment and Climate Change Strategy 2001
Lisa Toby (Lisa.Toby@bcgeu.ca)
) ) Frank Anderson (Frank.Anderson@bcgeu.ca) / ) )
Wiederick R X E t and Climate Ch Strat 2001
iederic yan Lisa Toby (Lisa. Toby@bcgeu.ca) nvironment and Climate Change Strategy
Sheila Knight (Sheila.Knight@bcgeu.ca) / .
Caldwell Kathl X F 1201
alawe athieen Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca) inance
Sheila Knight (Sheila.Knight@bcgeu.ca) / .
D Kathl F 1201
ow athieen Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca) fnance
. . Sheila Knight (Sheila.Knight@bcgeu.ca) / .
R B F 1204
emming ran Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca) fhance
Roslin-White Yvonne She”? Knight (She|la.K.n|ght@bcgeu.ca)/ Finance 601
Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca)
Kelly Hutchinson (Kelly.Hutchinson@bcgeu.ca) /
K Bob F t 1208
ary © Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca) orests
Kelly Hutchinson (Kelly.Hutchinson@bcgeu.ca) /
M James F t: 2006
¢ Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca) orests
Robinson Andrew Kelly Hutchmson (KeIIy..Hutchlnson@bcgeu.ca)/ Forests 1212
Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca)
. Kelly Hutchinson (Kelly.Hutchinson@bcgeu.ca) /
R t Th F t 2002
ouge erry Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca) orests
Walker Chris Kelly Hutchmson (Kelly..Hutchlnson@bcgeu.ca)/ Forests 2002
Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca)
SUB COMMITTEE SUB Committee - Wildfire
Casselman Clint Kelly Hutchmson (Kelly..Hutchlnson@bcgeu.ca)/ Forests 1209
Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca)
Sandy Kelly Hutchinson (Kelly.Hutchinson@bcgeu.ca) /
Johnst F t: 1211
onnston (Sandra) Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca) orests
Kallos Sebastian Kelly Hutchmson (Kelly..Hutchlnson@bcgeu.ca)/ Forests 2003
Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca)
- N Kelly Hutchinson (Kelly.Hutchinson@bcgeu.ca) /
Y Dimit F t 2001
alstus fmitr Claudia McLeod (Claudia.McLeod@bcgeu.ca) orests
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Adams Dave X Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Health 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
Chandra Reshma Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Health 1204
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
lsaac Lori Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Health 1201
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
Middlemiss Maria Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Health 1201
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
) Andrea Mears (Andrea.Mears@bcgeu.ca) / .
Barl Vv H 601
ariee eronica Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca) ousing
Sschmidt Heike And.rea Mears (Andre.a.Mears@bcgeu.ca)/ Housing 2001
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
. Andrea Mears (Andrea.Mears@bcgeu.ca) / .
Wright Hayle Housin 1202
'8 viey Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca) using
. Kim Shelley (Kim.Shelley@bcgeu.ca) / . I
Foreman Caitlin Indigenous Rel. & Reconciliation 1201
Lisa Bogdonov (Lisa.Bogdonov@bcgeu.ca) &
Kim Shelley (Kim.Shell .
Gorup Souie X .|m shelley ( |m'S elley@begeu.ca) / Indigenous Rel. & Reconciliation 601
Lisa Bogdonov (Lisa.Bogdonov@bcgeu.ca)
Vacant Kim Shelley (Kim.Shelley@bcgeu.ca) / . e
Ind Rel. & R liat
(was Tahnee Trusler C12) Lisa Bogdonov (Lisa.Bogdonov@bcgeu.ca) ndigenous e econciiiation
Kim Shelley (Kim.Shell b .
Zryd Bob .|m elley ( |m' elley@begeu.ca) / Indigenous Rel. & Reconciliation 2005
Lisa Bogdonov (Lisa.Bogdonov@bcgeu.ca)
Vacant Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@begeu.ca) / Jobs, Economic Development and Innovation
(was Andrew Esser-Haines C12) Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) ' P
Vacant Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) / . .
. Jobs, Economic Development and Innovation
(was David Drohan-C6) Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
. Chad Blackey (Chad.Blackey@bcgeu.ca) /
Carlsen Kim X Labour 1204
Natasha Mann (Natasha.Mann@bcgeu.ca)
had Black had.Black .
Condie Ashley Chad Blackey (Chad Blackey@begeu.ca) / Labour 1207
Natasha Mann (Natasha.Mann@bcgeu.ca)
Doal Kusam X Brlttpey Janecki (B_r.lttney.Janeckl@bcgeu.ca) / DB 503
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Bri i (Bri . i .
Dudley Shannon rltt.r\eyJaneckl ( .r.lttney Janecki@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 501
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Gabanyi Robert Brltt.T\ey Janecki (B_r.lttney.Janeckl@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 603
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Bri i (Bri . i .
Guolo Mark rltt.r\eyJaneckl ( .r.lttney Janecki@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 504
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
sangha Nicole Brltt.T\ey Janecki (B_r.lttney.Janeckl@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 1203
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
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SUB COMMITTEE LDB - Joint Education and Training Committee
Dettling Noah Br|tt.|.1ey Janecki (B.r.|ttney.Janeck|@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 503
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Doal Kusam Brltt'r\ey Janecki (B.rlttney.Janeckl@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 503
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Guolo Mark Br|tt.|.1ey Janecki (B.r.|ttney.Janeck|@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 504
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Mikalishen Thomas Britt'r\ey Janecki (B.rittney.Janecki@bcgeu.ca) / LDB 505
Danijela Eres (Danijela.Eres@bcgeu.ca)
Kerr Andrew X Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Mental Health & Addictions 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
A Cleveland (A .Cleveland@b .
Ehsan Annahita mena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@begeu.ca) / Mental Health & Addictions 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
MacKinnon Sarah Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Mental Health & Addictions 1201
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
V. t A level A .Clevel .
acan mena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Mental Health & Addictions
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
A Cleveland (A .Cleveland@b .
Elkabbany Jennifer mena Cleveland (Amena Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Municipal Affairs 1203
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
) Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / . .
W Ad X M | Aff 601
ass rienne Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) unicipal Attalrs
Vacant Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / . )
Municipal Affairs
(was J. Jensen C20) Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
hirley K hirley.K .
Dykema Nikki X S |r.ey ay (Shirley .ay@bcgeu ca) / Pension Corporation 601
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
. Shirley Kay (Shirley.Kay@bcgeu.ca) / . .
Tsh Nicol P C t 1201
shuma ' Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca) enston torporation
hirley K hirley.K .
Woods Lisa S |r.ey ay (Shirley .ay@bcgeu ca) / Pension Corporation 1201
Denise Howlett (Denise.Howlett@bcgeu.ca)
A Cleveland (A .Cleveland@b .
Cantarutti Brent mena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@begeu.ca) / Post-Secondary Education and Future Skills 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
A level A .Clevel .
Kisilewich Nicole X mena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@begeu.ca) / Post-Secondary Education and Future Skills 1201
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
A Cleveland (A .Cleveland@b .
Simmons Vicki mena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@begeu.ca) / Post-Secondary Education and Future Skills 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
Vacant Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Post-Secondary Education and Future Skills
(was Carol Caldwell C12) Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
. Shane Rush (Shane.Rush@bcgeu.ca) / . .
Fox-M Jud Public Safety & Solicitor G | 610
ox-icguire ey Doris Stowe (Doris.Stowe@bcgeu.ca) uplic satety olictorbenera
Kibbe Ira Sha',’]e Rush (Shar?e.Rush@bcgeu.ca) / Public Safety & Solicitor General 104
Doris Stowe (Doris.Stowe@bcgeu.ca)
Shane Rush (Shane.Rush@bcgeu.ca) / . .
Purd D X Public Safety & Solicitor G | 101
uray ean Doris Stowe (Doris.Stowe@bcgeu.ca) uplic satety & Solicitor senera
Vacan_t _ Sha|.1e Rush (Shar?e.Rush@bcgeu.ca)/ Public Safety & Solicitor General
(was Kiarash Izadifar - C12) Doris Stowe (Doris.Stowe@bcgeu.ca)
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SUB COMMITTEE Community Corrections Sub Committee
Sh Rush (Shane.Rush@b .
Fox-Mcguire Judy al.ﬁe ush ( ar.Ie ush@bcgeu.ca) / 610
Doris Stowe (Doris.Stowe@bcgeu.ca)
Mitchell Andrea Shahe Rush (Shar?e.Rush@bcgeu.ca)/ 604
Doris Stowe (Doris.Stowe@bcgeu.ca)
Larson Derek X Shell? Knight (Sheﬂa.Krnght@bcgeu.ca)/ Royal BC Museum 2001
Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca)
) Sheila Knight (Sheila.Knight@bcgeu.ca) /
Chinn Anna Royal BC Museum 2001
! Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca) v
Vacant _ She||? Knight (Sheﬂa.Krnght@bcgeu.ca)/ Royal BC Museum
(was Annie Mayse - C12) Sandi Walmsley (Sandi.Walmsley@bcgeu.ca)
. Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) / . .
Cloutier Dan Social Development & Poverty Reduction 1202
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) P Y
Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) / ) .
Dykes Mona Social Development & Poverty Reduction 607
¥ Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) ! velop verty uet
. Sean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) / . .
McDonald Lisa X Social Development & Poverty Reduction 603
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) P Y
Sean Antrim (Sean.Antri b .
Schonewille Annette ean Antrim (Sean.Antrim@bcgeu.ca) / Social Development & Poverty Reduction 1205
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
. Amena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / .
Carew Nadine X Tourism, Arts, Culture & Sport 1201
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca) P
A level A .Clevel .
Rao Robert mena Cleveland (Amena.Cleveland@bcgeu.ca) / Tourism, Arts, Culture & Sport 601
Kathryn Vey (Kathryn.Vey@bcgeu.ca)
lina Tayl lina.Tayl .
Ferreira Drew Celina Taylor (Celina Taylor@begeu.ca) / Transportation & Infrastructure 2010
Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
Celina Taylor (Celina.Tayl b .
Leech Casey elina Taylor (Celina.Taylor@bcgeu.ca) / Transportation & Infrastructure 1201
Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
lina Tayl lina.Tayl .
Labelle Myke Celina Taylor (Celina Taylor@begeu.ca) / Transportation & Infrastructure 2001
(Michael) Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
McLean Leah Celina Taylor (Celina Taylor@begeu.ca) / Transportation & Infrastructure 1205
Penny Der (Penny.Der@bcgeu.ca)
i Kelly (Si Kell .
Smestad Kirsten Simon Kelly (Simon.Kelly@bcgeu.ca) / Water, Land and Resource Stewardship 601
Deena Coles (Deena.Coles@bcgeu.ca)
Si Kelly (Si Kelly@b .
Turner Cindy imon Kelly (Simon.Kelly@bcgeu.ca) / Water, Land and Resource Stewardship 1209
Deena Coles (Deena.Coles@bcgeu.ca)
Si Kelly (Si Kelly@b .
Cummings Chris imon Kelly (Simon.Kelly@bcgeu.ca) / Water, Land and Resource Stewardship 2006
Deena Coles (Deena.Coles@bcgeu.ca)
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